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00/29/22 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through December 2021

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Donations

Total Income

Expense
Alex Chamber Dues
Alex Tech Foundation
City of Alexandria
Giftcards for the Less Fortunat
Insurance Expense
Tax Preparation

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 21

5,674.00

5,674.00

255.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

500.00

850.00

230.00

4,835.00

839.00

839.00
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