## We Got Your Bake USA Profit & Loss

January through December 2021

	Jan - Dec 21
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Donations	5,674.00
Total Income	5,674.00
Expense	
Alex Chamber Dues	255.00
Alex Tech Foundation	1,000.00
City of Alexandria	2,000.00
Giftcards for the Less Fortunat	500.00
Insurance Expense	850.00
Tax Preparation	230.00
Total Expense	4,835.00
Net Ordinary Income	839.00
Net Income	839.00